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1st Round
SZAVAY, Agnes HUN
ERAKOVIC, Marina NZL
BORWELL, Sarah GBR
PELLETIER, Marie-Eve CAN
TAMAELA, Elise NED
CIRSTEA, Sorana ROU
HISAMATSU, Shiho JPN
AMANMURADOVA, Akgul UZB
CIBULKOVA, Dominika SVK
PERIANU, Anda ROU
DE LOS RIOS, Rossana PAR
KUSTAVA, Darya BLR
BRANDI, Kristina PUR
YUAN, Meng CHN
LISJAK, Ivana CRO
SPEARS, Abigail USA
SAVCHUK, Olga UKR
BONE, Julia GBR
CETKOVSKA, Petra CZE
CHAN, Chin-Wei TPE
WIDJAJA, Jenifer BRA
WEBLEY-SMITH, Emily GBR
LLEWELLYN, Rebecca GBR
DELLACQUA, Casey AUS
COHEN-ALORO, Stephanie FRA
KURYANOVICH, Iryna BLR
MAES, Caroline BEL
OZEGOVIC, Nika CRO
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, Maria Jose ESP
KLEPAC, Andreja SLO
SCHULTZ-MCCARTHY, Brenda NED
VORACOVA, Renata CZE
ZAKOPALOVA, Klara CZE
VRLJIC, Ana CRO
GRANDIN, Natalie RSA
PATERSON, Karen GBR
OKAMOTO, Seiko JPN
CRAVERO, Jorgelina ARG
GOJNEA, Madalina Victor ROU
BEYGELZIMER, Yulia UKR
PETKOVIC, Andrea GER
TAKAO, Erika JPN
MORITA, Ayumi JPN
KOPS-JONES, Raquel USA
CHAKHNASHYVILI, Margalita GEO
SUAREZ, Paola ARG
GABBA, Giulia ITA
DUBOIS, Stephanie CAN
VOSKOBOEVA, Galina RUS
RODINA, Evgeniya RUS
GOVORTSOVA, Olga BLR
ZAHLAVOVA, Sandra CZE
RYBARIKOVA, Magdalena SVK
NICULESCU, Monica ROU
LAINE, Emma FIN
CORNET, Alize FRA
JOHANSSON, Mathilde FRA
DITTY, Julie USA
NAMIGATA, Junri JPN
FITZPATRICK, Anna GBR
DZEHALEVICH, Ekaterina BLR
WOERLE, Kathrin GER
SFAR, Selima TUN
HSIEH, Su-Wei TPE

(1]

(w)

[24]
(2]

[21]
(3]
(w)

(W)
(W)
(13]
(4]

[15]
(5]

(w)

[20]
(6]

(22]
(7]

w)

(23]
(8]

(w)

[14]

Wimbledon 2007 Ladies' Qual. Singles

2nd Round
A.SZAVAY [1]

7-56-3
S.BORWELL

3rd Round

A.SZAVAY [1]

7-6(1) 6-0
S.CIRSTEA

6-2 6-1
A. AMANMURADOVA [24]

6-46-4

A.AMANMURADOVA [24]

A.SZAVAY [1]

7-56-3
A.PERIANU

7-6(8) 1-6 10-8
R.DE LOS RIOS

1-6 6-3 6-2

A.PERIANU

6-2 6-4
K.BRANDI

75 6-1
A.SPEARS [21]

7-6(3) 26 75

K.BRANDI

6-1 6-3

K.BRANDI

7-6(4) 6-2
0.SAVCHUK [3]

6-3 2-6 6-1
P.CETKOVSKA

6-4 6-3

P.CETKOVSKA

6-1 6-1
J.WIDJAJA

6-2 6-3
C.DELLACQUA [13]

6-2 3-6 6-1

C.DELLACQUA [13]

6-16-3

C.DELLACQUA [13]

6-16-2
S.COHEN-ALORO [4]

6-16-7(2) 6-1
N.OZEGOVIC

6-1 4-6 6-1

N.OZEGOVIC

6-0 6-3
A.KLEPAC

6363
R.VORACOVA [15]

6-11-6 8-6

A.KLEPAC

6-3 3-6 6-3

N.OZEGOVIC

366264
K.ZAKOPALOVA [5]

7-6(4) 6-4
N.GRANDIN

6-16-1

K.ZAKOPALOVA [5]

6-4 6-3
J.CRAVERO

7-6(3) 4-6 8-6
M.GOJNEA

6-1 6-4

J.CRAVERO

6-3 4-6 6-4

J.CRAVERO

36 7-6(5) 64
E.TAKAO

6-46-4
AMORITA

6-16-2

A.MORITA

6-0 4-6 6-3
P.SUAREZ

6-3 6-3
G.GABBA

6-16-7(3) 6-1

P.SUAREZ

5-77-57-5

A.MORITA

6-4 6-3
E.RODINA

6-3 7-5
0O.GOVORTSOVA

6-0 2-0 Ret.

O.GOVORTSOVA

6-3 6-3
M.NICULESCU

75 6-1
A.CORNET [23]

6-16-2

A.CORNET [23]

7-57-5

O.GOVORTSOVA

6375
M.JOHANSSON [8]

62673 6-2
A.FITZPATRICK

3-6 6-4 6-2

M.JOHANSSON [8]

7-5 6-0
E.DZEHALEVICH

6-4 7-6(5)
S.HSIEH [14]

6-1 6-2

S.HSIEH [14]

7-6(12) 3-6 6-4

S.HSIEH [14]

76 7-6(6) 6-1

7-56-3

6-2 1-6 6-2




65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

1st Round
ARVIDSSON, Sofia SWE
SAKOWICZ, Joanna POL
FORETZ, Stephanie FRA
ARGERI, Maria Jose ARG
PEREBIYNIS, Tatiana UKR
HLAVACKOVA, Andrea CZE
SALERNI, Ma. Emilia ARG
BARROIS, Kristina GER
FEDOSSOVA, Youlia Anne FRA
TULYAGANOVA, Iroda UZB
LIGGAN, Kelly IRL
SROMOVA, Hana CZE
JIDKOVA, Alina RUS
JOZAMI, Betina ARG
ADAMCZAK, Monique AUS
POUS TIO, Laura ESP
ROLLE, Ahsha USA
BACHMANN, Angelika GER
SKAVRONSKAIA, Lioudmila RUS
SAVRANSKY, Yevgenia ISR
ZEC PESKIRIC, Masa SLO
ABRAMOVIC, Ivana CRO
YAN, Zi CHN
FEDAK, Yuliana UKR
OSTERLOH, Lilia USA
ANI, Maret EST
HENKE, Vanessa GER
MAKAROVA, Ekaterina RUS
IVANOVA, Ekaterina RUS

ZAHLAVOVA STRYCOVA, Barbora CZE

KLASCHKA, Sabine GER
NAGY, Kira HUN

(9]

w)

[17]
[10]

[19]
[11]

[16]
[12]

(18]

Wimbledon 2007 Ladies' Qual. Singles

2nd Round
S.ARVIDSSON [9]

7-56-2
S.FORETZ

3rd Round

S.FORETZ

6-7(4) 6-2 6-2
T.PEREBIYNIS

466461
M.SALERNI

7-6(2) 6-4

T.PEREBIYNIS

T.PEREBIYNIS

7-56-2
I.TULYAGANOVA

7-6(6) 6-3
H.SROMOVA

6-446 63

H.SROMOVA

6-4 4-6 6-1
A.JIDKOVA

6-2 6-7(6) 14-12
M.ADAMCZAK

6-4 6-2

A.JIDKOVA

6-2 6-4

H.SROMOVA

625762
A.ROLLE [11]

6-2 6-1
L.SKAVRONSKAIA

7-6(2) 7-6(5)

A.ROLLE [11]

3-6 6-3 6-4
M.ZEC PESKIRIC

6-16-2
Z.YAN

7-6(4) 6-2

Z.YAN

6-46-4

Z.YAN

36 6-4 6-2
L.OSTERLOH [12]

7-5 6-3
E.MAKAROVA

6-2 6-0

E.MAKAROVA

6-16-1
B.ZAHLAVOVA STRYCOVA

6262
K.NAGY [18]

7-6(1) 7-6(6)

B.ZAHLAVOVA STRYCOVA

7-6(7) 6-1

B.ZAHLAVOVA STRYCOVA

6-7(2) 7-6(2) 6-0

7-6(6) 6-4

2-6 7-6(4) 6-3




